Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004

Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Nonconforming

0078740436

0078758793

0030930642

061863827X

013202960X

0132015196

0131340174

1591419972

0076091120

§111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6.

Publisher Name

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing

as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Saxon, an imprint of Harcourt
Achieve

Wright Group/McGraw-Hill, a division
of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe Texas $52.87
Mathematics Course 1

Glencoe Texas $52.87
Mathematics Course 1

Online

Holt Mathematics, $52.87
Course 1

Math Course 1 $52.86
Prentice Hall Connected $52.87

Mathematics 2, Grade 6
(Texas Edition)

Prentice Hall $52.87
Mathematics: Course 1
(Online Texas Edition)

Prentice Hall $52.87
Mathematics: Course 1
(Texas Edition)

Saxon Math Course 1: $52.87
Texas Edition

Everyday Mathematics $37.35
Grade 6
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Math Subchapter B. Middle School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A

$52.87 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Nonconforming

0078748984

0618747508

0132504820

0132015722

1591419980

0076091139

§111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6. (Spanish)

Publisher Name

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company
Pearson Education, Inc., publishing

as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Saxon, an imprint of Harcourt
Achieve

Wright Group/McGraw-Hill, a division
of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe Texas
Mathematics Course 1
Spanish

Math Course 1

Prentice Hall Connected
Mathematics 2, Grade 6
(Spanish)

Prentice Hall
Mathematics: Course 1,
Spanish (Texas Edition)

Saxon Math Spanish
Course 1: Texas Edition

Everyday Mathematics
Grade 6 Spanish
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$57.73

$52.86

$57.73

$57.73

$57.73

$37.35

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$57.73 N/A

$57.73 N/A

$57.73 N/A

$57.73 N/A

$57.73 N/A

$57.73 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Nonconforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

1931287643

0078740479

0078758831

0078738199

0078758874

0030930650

0618638288

013202974X

0132015218

0131340182

1591419999

§111.23. Mathematics, Grade 7.

Publisher Name

CPM Educational Program

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing

as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Saxon, an imprint of Harcourt
Achieve

Foundations for Algebra:

Year 1

Glencoe Texas
Mathematics Course 2

Glencoe Texas
Mathematics Course 2
Online

Glencoe Texas Pre-
Algebra

Glencoe Texas Pre-
Algebra Online

Holt Mathematics,
Course 2

Math Course 2

Prentice Hall Connected
Mathematics 2, Grade 7
(Texas Edition)

Prentice Hall
Mathematics: Course 2
(Online Texas Edition)

Prentice Hall
Mathematics: Course 2
(Texas Edition)

Saxon Math Course 2:
Texas Edition
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$56.00

$56.30

$56.30

$56.30

$56.30

$56.30

$56.28

$56.30

$56.30

$56.30

$56.30

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A

$56.30 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Nonconforming

Nonconforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

1578373417

1931287651

0078740517

0078758858

0078738199

0078758874

0030930669

061863830X

013202991X

0132015226

0131340190

§111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.

Publisher Name

CORD Communications, Inc.

CPM Educational Program

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing

as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Bridges to Algebra and
Geometry

Foundations for Algebra:

Year 2

Glencoe Texas
Mathematics Course 3

Glencoe Texas
Mathematics Course 3
Online

Glencoe Texas Pre-
Algebra

Glencoe Texas Pre-
Algebra Online

Holt Mathematics,
Course 3

Math Course 3

Prentice Hall Connected
Mathematics 2, Grade 8
(Texas Edition)

Prentice Hall
Mathematics: Course 3
(Online Texas Edition)

Prentice Hall
Mathematics: Course 3
(Texas Edition)
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$54.97

$56.00

$56.70

$56.70

$56.30

$56.30

$56.70

$56.70

$56.70

$56.70

$56.70

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A

$56.70 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode: 8120 §111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8. Math Subchapter B. Middle School
) i Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Adopted As: ISBN Publisher Name Title Price Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

Conforming 0131340204 Pearson Education, Inc., publishing Prentice Hall $56.70 $56.70 N/A

as Pearson Prentice Hall Mathematics: Pre-

Algebra (Texas Edition)

Conforming 1600320007 Saxon, an imprint of Harcourt Saxon Math Course 3: $56.70 $56.70 N/A

Achieve Texas Edition
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Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Nonconforming

Nonconforming

Conforming

Nonconforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

1578374219

1578373263

193128766X

0078759390

0078747716

0078738237

0078758890

0030930677

1559537841

0618595538

0132015242

§111.32. Algebra I.

Publisher Name

CORD Communications, Inc.

CORD Communications, Inc.

CPM Educational Program

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

Key Curriculum Press
McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Algebra 1

Algebra 1

Algebra Connections

Contemporary
Mathematics in Context:
A Unified Approach
Course 1 Texas Package

Glencoe Algebra:
Concepts and
Applications Texas
Edition

Glencoe Texas Algebra 1

Glencoe Texas Algebra 1
Online

Holt Algebra 1

Discovering Algebra: An
Investigative Approach

Algebra 1

Prentice Hall
Mathematics: Algebra 1
(Online Texas Edition)
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$61.94

$56.67

$54.00

$62.07

$62.07

$62.07

$62.07

$62.07

$62.07

$62.07

$62.07

Math Subchapter C. High School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A

$62.07 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode: 9151 §111.32. Algebra I. Math Subchapter C. High School
) i Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Adopted As: ISBN Publisher Name Title Price Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum
Conforming 0131340212 Pearson Education, Inc., publishing Prentice Hall $62.07 $62.07 N/A
as Pearson Prentice Hall Mathematics: Algebra 1

(Texas Edition)
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Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Nonconforming

Nonconforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

1931287686

0078759412

0078738318

0078758939

0030930693

1559539399

0618595554

0131340239

§111.33. Algebra Il

Publisher Name

CPM Educational Program

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

Key Curriculum Press

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Mathematics 3 (Algebra
2)

Contemporary
Mathematics in Context:
A Unified Approach
Course 3 Texas Package

Glencoe Texas Algebra 2

Glencoe Texas Algebra 2
Online

Holt Algebra 2

Discovering Advanced
Algebra: An Investigative
Approach

Algebra 2

Prentice Hall
Mathematics: Algebra 2
(Texas Edition)
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$51.00

$65.73

$65.73

$65.73

$65.73

$65.73

$65.73

$65.73

Math Subchapter C. High School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$65.73 N/A

$65.73 N/A

$65.73 N/A

$65.73 N/A

$65.73 N/A

$65.73 N/A

$65.73 N/A

$65.73 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004

Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

1578373360

1931287678

0078759404

0078747732

007873827X

0078758912

0030930685

1559538791

0618595546

0131340220

§111.34. Geometry.

Publisher Name

CORD Communications, Inc.

CPM Educational Program

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

Key Curriculum Press
McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Title Price

Geometry $56.67
Geometry Connections $51.00
Contemporary $63.73

Mathematics in Context:
A Unified Approach
Course 2 Texas Package

Glencoe Geometry: $63.73
Concepts and
Applications Texas

Edition

Glencoe Texas $63.73
Geometry

Glencoe Texas $63.73

Geometry Online

Holt Geometry $63.73

Discovering Geometry: $63.73
An Investigative Approach

Geometry $63.73

Prentice Hall $63.73
Mathematics: Geometry
(Texas Edition)
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Math Subchapter C. High School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A

$63.73 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Nonconforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

0078759420

0078756308

0030416477

0470039574

1559537884

0618751718

0618751785

0132276542

0131959956

0534492770

§111.35. Precalculus.

Publisher Name

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

John Wiley and Sons, Inc.

Key Curriculum Press

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Thomson Learning/Brooks-Cole

Contemporary
Mathematics in Context:
A Unified Approach
Course 4 Texas Package

Glencoe Advanced
Mathematical Concepts
Texas Edition

Holt Precalculus: A
Graphing Approach

Functions Modeling
Change: A Preparation
for Calculus, 2E

Precalculus with
Trigonometry: Concepts
and Applications

Precalculus with Limits

Precalculus with Limits:
A Graphing Approach

Precalculus Enhanced
with Graphing Utilities
(Texas Edition)

Precalculus: Graphical,
Numerical, Algebraic
(Texas Edition)

Precalculus:
Mathematics for Calculus
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$72.87

$72.87

$68.95

$72.87

$72.87

$72.57

$72.57

$72.47

$72.47

$72.75

Math Subchapter C. High School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A

$72.87 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

0073283525

0030369371

0470039272

0470039299

1559536543

0618751823

0132014084

0495113379

0495113360

§111.54. Advanced Placement (AP) Calculus AB.

Publisher Name

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

John Wiley and Sons, Inc.

John Wiley and Sons, Inc.

Key Curriculum Press

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Thomson Learning/Brooks-Cole

Thomson Learning/Brooks-Cole

Calculus: Early
Transcendental
Functions 3e Texas
Package

Thinkwell Calculus: A
Multimedia Course (CD-
ROM with Online Access)

Calculus: Early
Transcendentals Single
Variable, 8E

Calculus: Single
Variable, 4E

Calculus: Concepts and
Applications

Calculus of a Single
Variable

Calculus: Graphical,
Numerical, Algebraic

Single Variable Calculus
with Vector Functions

Single Variable Calculus
with Vector Functions:
Concepts and Contexts
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$84.49

$69.95

$84.49

$84.49

$84.49

$84.27

$84.47

$84.25

$84.25

Math Subchapter D. Other High School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A

$84.49 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

0030369371

0470039337

1559536543

0618751815

0132014084

0495113379

0495113360

§111.55. Advanced Placement (AP) Calculus BC.

Publisher Name

Holt, Rinehart and Winston, A
division of Harcourt, Inc.

John Wiley and Sons, Inc.

Key Curriculum Press

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Thomson Learning/Brooks-Cole

Thomson Learning/Brooks-Cole

Thinkwell Calculus: A
Multimedia Course (CD-
ROM with Online Access)

Calculus: Early
Transcendentals Single
and Multivariable, 8E

Calculus: Concepts and
Applications

Calculus

Calculus: Graphical,
Numerical, Algebraic

Single Variable Calculus
with Vector Functions

Single Variable Calculus
with Vector Functions:
Concepts and Contexts
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$69.95

$95.79

$84.49

$95.67

$84.47

$84.25

$84.25

Math Subchapter D. Other High School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

$95.79 N/A

$95.79 N/A

$95.79 N/A

$95.79 N/A

$95.79 N/A

$95.79 N/A

$95.79 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode:

Adopted As:

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

Conforming

0716786958

1559533137

0618751629

013187621X

0495113344

§111.53. Advanced Placement (AP) Statistics.

Publisher Name

Bedford, Freeman and Worth
Publishing Group

Key Curriculum Press

McDougal Littell, a division of
Houghton Mifflin Company

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing
as Pearson Prentice Hall

Thomson Learning/Brooks-Cole

The Practice of
Statistics, Texas Edition

Statistics in Action:
Understanding a World
of Data

Understandable Statistics

Stats: Modeling the World

Introduction to Statistics
and Data Analysis
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$80.00

$83.77

$83.67

$83.47

$83.00

Math Subchapter D. Other High School

Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Cost to fall beneath maximum cost
(kits) OR Over Price Maximum
$83.77 N/A
$83.77 N/A
$83.77 N/A
$83.77 N/A
$83.77 N/A



Programs Adopted in November 2006 Under Proclamation 2004
Sorted by Multiple List Code

MultlistCode: 9190 §111.36. Mathematical Models with Applications. Math Subchapter C. High School
) i Maximum Minimum # of Students required
Adopted As: ISBN Publisher Name Title Price Cost to fall beneath maximum cost

(kits) OR Over Price Maximum

Conforming 0716707802 Bedford, Freeman and Worth Modeling With $60.00 $70.30 N/A
Publishing Group Mathematics: A Bridge
To Algebra Il
Conforming 0078759439 Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of MathMatters3 Package $70.30 $70.30 N/A
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.
Conforming 0131747940 Pearson Education, Inc., publishing Mathematical Models $69.97 $70.30 N/A
as Pearson Prentice Hall with Applications (Texas
Edition)
Conforming 0495017817 Thomson Learning/Brooks-Cole Mathematical Models $70.25 $70.30 N/A

with Applications
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